5MP
RJ-45 Power + Video Ports 110/220VAC Power InputVideo Output (BNC x 4)RJ-45 Network Cable Video + Power Input (BNC)
Back View - DVR SideCamera Side
4CH HD VIDEO + HIGH POWER
PASSIVE BALUN
Main Features:
4Ch Set
5MP 4in1 support: AHD / CVI /TVI / CVBS
High-Power input - 12VDC Stable Output
Plug and Play
Passive
Minimal Attenuation
Light Weight Camera Side Unit
PTR-401VHP-HD
Input
Output
System Format
Input Resolution Support
Input Signal Support
Attenuation
Wiring
Surge Protection
Work Environment
Power Source
Dimenstions
Net Weight
4Ch BNC + 12-36VDC Power
4Ch BNC + 12VDC Power
PAL / NTSC
5MP and Lower
4 in 1 (AHD / CVI / TVI / CVBS)
180m (AHD/TVI)
180m (AHD/TVI)
200m (AHD/TVI) / 230m (CVI)
320m (AHD) / 250m (TVI) / 440m (CVI)
200m
1.5db Max
Cat5/5e/6 cripmped cable (RJ-45)
2KV
-20°C-70°C, 0%-90% Humidity
110/220VAC Power Input
DVR Side - 300x260x67mm Camera Side - 73x29x20mm + 113mm Wire
2.5Kg (DVR Side) + 60g (Camera Side)
PTR-401VHP-HDMODEL
Tr
an
sm
is
si
on
D
is
ta
nc
e
5MP
4MP
2MP
1MP
960H and Lower
Power Supply
Power
Consumption
200mA
300mA
400mA
500mA
600mA
400m
350m
300m
240m
190m
500m
400m
350m
300m
250m
DV 24V DC 36V
Power transmission max. distance
Technology
Resolution
720P
1080P
4MP
5MP
320m
200m
180m
180m
440m
230m
250m
200m
180m
180m
AHD CVI TVI
Technology max. distance
AHD
TVI
CVI
CVBS
12VDC Power
Output
High Power
Input